Friday, November 7, 2025 at 5:21:13 PM India Standard Time

Subject: Re: Ambit Nexus Discussion and Configuration.

Date: Friday, 7 November 2025 at 4:38:44 PM India Standard Time

From: Akshay Kankekar

To: Madhuri Manatara

CC: sunil shetty, Manjunatha C, Sathappan R, Venkat Rajan, Deepthi Gowda, Trupti Tawde, Asif

Pattewale, Mubarak Khan, Ramesha

Attachments: image003.png, image001.jpg, image002.png, image002.jpg, image004.png, image003.png,
image002.jpg, image004.png, image001.jpg

Yes, kindly go ahead and raise the invoice for the GLC-TE module.

Regards,
Akshay Kankekar

On Thu, Nov 6, 2025 at 5:01 PM Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in> wrote:

Dear Akshay Sir,

Kindly confirm on the SFP billing. Should we proceed and raise the invoice now?

Best Regards,

Madhuri Manatara

Senior Account Manager

Mobile: +91 8452070482

E-mail: madhuri@cosol.in

Webex Room: https://connectivitysolutions.webex.com/meet/madhuri

Website: www.cosol.in
Bangalore | Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Kolkata| Delhi | Ahmedabad | Singapore | UK

My email domain has changed from @connectivitysolutions.in to @cosol.in kindly update your add
book accordingly.
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From: Madhuri Manatara <madhuri@cosol.in>

Date: Wednesday, 5 November 2025 at 10:56 AM

To: Akshay Kankekar <akshay.kankekar@ambit.co>

Cc: sunil shetty <sunil@cosol.in>, Manjunatha C <manju@cosol.in>, Sathappan R
<sathappan@cosol.in>, Venkat Rajan <venkat@cosol.in>, Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>,
Trupti Tawde <trupti@cosol.in>, Asif Pattewale <asifp@cosol.in>, Mubarak Khan
<mubarak@cosol.in>, Ramesha <ramesha@cosol.in>

Subject: Re: Ambit Nexus Discussion and Configuration.

Dear Akshay Sir,

Good Day !!

We have couriered 4 GLC-TE to Ambit house, help us with its acknowledgement once received.

And the rental replacement switch is getting ready and tested today first half and will get delivered today
at Ambit house.

Request you to keep old faulty nexus switch ready for return pick up.

Best Regards,

Madhuri Manatara

Senior Account Manager

Mobile: +91 8452070482

E-mail: madhuri@cosol.in

Webex Room: https://connectivitysolutions.webex.com/meet/madhuri
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